

## Dairi-O Allergens

*This allergen information has been provided by MenuTrinfo® to help give our guests the tools to make an informed food decision. All ingredient statements were found on manufacturer-generated spec sheets. It is possible that formulations may change or an ingredient or vendor substitution might be made which may not be immediately reflected in this chart. We do not have separate kitchen equipment dedicated for the preparation of specific allergen food requests and therefore cannot guarantee cross-contamination within our stores. Please inform your server before ordering if you or someone in your party has a food allergy, sensitivity, or other dietary concern.*

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Add Ons</b>								
*add All The Way (ATW)	X					X		
*add Dairi-o Way	X							
<b>Burgers</b>								
Cheeseburger Pita (Plain)	X		X			X	X	X
Double Burger (Plain)						X	X	X
Epic Burger (Plain)	X					X		X
Monster Burger (Plain)						X	X	X
<b>Chicken</b>								
Chicken Tenders	X		X					X
Spicy Tenders	X		X			X		X
Chicken Souvlaki Pita (Plain)			X			X	X	X
Crispy Chicken Sandwich (Plain)	X		X			X	X	X
Crispy Chicken Wrap (Plain)	X		X					X
Grilled Chicken Pita (Plain)						X	X	X
Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Plain)						X		X
Grilled Chicken Wrap (Plain)								X
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich (Plain)	X		X			X	X	X
Spicy Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Plain)			X			X		X
Spicy Crispy Chicken Wrap (Plain)	X		X			X		X
Spicy Grilled Chicken Wrap (Plain)			X			X		X
<b>Dipping Sauces</b>								
BBQ Sauce								
Blue Cheese	X		X					
Honey Mustard	X							
Jalapeno Ranch	X		X			X		
Ranch	X		X			X		
<b>Hot Dogs</b>								
Add Regular	X					X		
Hot Dog (Plain)						X	X	X
Jumbo Hot Dog (Plain)						X	X	X
Turkey Dog (Plain)						X		X

## Dairi-O Allergens

*This allergen information has been provided by MenuTrinfo® to help give our guests the tools to make an informed food decision. All ingredient statements were found on manufacturer-generated spec sheets. It is possible that formulations may change or an ingredient or vendor substitution might be made which may not be immediately reflected in this chart. We do not have separate kitchen equipment dedicated for the preparation of specific allergen food requests and therefore cannot guarantee cross-contamination within our stores. Please inform your server before ordering if you or someone in your party has a food allergy, sensitivity, or other dietary concern.*

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Junior Meals (No Sides)</b>								
Chicken Nuggets	X		X			X		X
Corn Dog	X		X			X		X
Grilled Cheese			X			X	X	X
Hot Dog (Plain)						X	X	X
Burger (Plain)						X	X	X
<b>Salads</b>								
Add Blue Cheese	X		X					
Add Fat Free Ranch			X					
Add French Dressing			X					
Add Honey Mustard	X							
Add Italian Dressing			X					
Add Jalapeno Ranch	X		X			X		
Add Ranch	X		X			X		
Add Raspberry Vinaigrette								
Add Thousand Island	X							
Apple Crisp Salad (No Dressing)			X	X			X	
Crispy Chicken Salad (No Dressing)	X		X					X
Dairi-O All Star Salad (No Dressing)			X					
Garden Salad (No Dressing)			X					
Grill Chicken Salad (No Dressing)			X					
Jalapeno Ranch Salad (No Dressing)			X					
Side Salad (No Dressing)								
Spicy Chicken Salad (No Dressing)	X		X			X		X
Spicy Grilled Chicken Salad (No Dressing)			X			X		
Wedge Salad (No Dressing)			X					
<b>Sandwiches</b>								
BLT						X		X
Bbq Sandwich (Plain)						X	X	X
Chuck Wagon (Plain)						X	X	X
Fish Sandwich (Plain)	X	X	X			X	X	X
Grilled Cheese (Plain)			X			X	X	X
Veggie Burger (Plain)	X		X			X		X
<b>Sandwich Extras</b>								
Wheat Bread						X		X
Wheat Hamburger Bun						X		X
Wheat Hot Dog Bun						X		X

## Dairi-O Allergens

*This allergen information has been provided by MenuTrinfo® to help give our guests the tools to make an informed food decision. All ingredient statements were found on manufacturer-generated spec sheets. It is possible that formulations may change or an ingredient or vendor substitution might be made which may not be immediately reflected in this chart. We do not have separate kitchen equipment dedicated for the preparation of specific allergen food requests and therefore cannot guarantee cross-contamination within our stores. Please inform your server before ordering if you or someone in your party has a food allergy, sensitivity, or other dietary concern.*

	Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
<b>Sandwich Toppings</b>								
BBQ Slaw								
Bacon (2 Strips)								
Cheese Slice (1 Slice)			X					
Chili						X		
Chipotle Mayonnaise	X							
Chopped Tomatoes - Wraps								
Cole Slaw	X							
Green Peppers								
Jalapenos								
Ketchup								
Lettuce - Sandwiches								
Mayonnaise	X							
Mustard								
Onion								
Pickles								
Relish								
Sauerkraut								
Shredded Cheese			X					
Sliced Tomato - Sandwich								
Spicy Sauce			X			X		
Tartar Sauce	X							
Tzatziki Sauce			X					
<b>Sides</b>								
Cheese Fries			X					
Chili Cheese Fries			X			X		
French Fries - Regular								
French Fries - Small								
Fruit Cup								
Onion Rings			X					X
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries								
<b>Soup</b>								
Bean And Bacon Soup			X					X
Chicken And Rice Soup			X			X	X	X
Chili Bean Soup								
Tomato Basil Soup			X			X		X